Agenda

1:00PM

1:30PM

2:30PM

2:35PM

3:00PM

4:00PM

Next meeting

Intercampus Faculty Cabinet
January 27, 2025 | 1:00PM-4:00PM | Zoom

Closed Session
Pamela Stuerke

President’s Session
Mun Choi

5-minute Break

Unpaid Courtesy Appointments
Melinda Adams

Financial Updates
Ryan Rapp

Adjourn

The IFC’s next meeting will be held in-person in Columbia from 10:00AM-2:30PM on
Monday, March 10, 2025.



