

## January 27, 2025 | 1:00PM-4:00PM | Zoom

1:00PM	Closed Session
1:30PM	President's Session
2:30PM	5-minute Break
2:35PM	Unpaid Courtesy Appointments
3:00PM	Financial Updates
4:00PM	Adjourn

The IFC's next meeting will be held in-person in Columbia from 10:00AM-2:30PM on Monday, March 10, 2025.